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Bachelor Programs - Credit Hours System
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Calendar of Events for Academic Year 2011-2012 - Spring

1-Feb 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3 25 26 27 28 29 1-Mar 2

4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

6 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

7 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8 31 1-Apr 2 3 4 5 6

9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

10 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

12 28 29 30 1-May 2 3 4

13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

15 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

16 26 27 28 29 30 31 1-Jun

17 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

> Wednesday 21 March: Deadline of Course Withdrawal Period

> Saturday 24 March 

   Midterm Exams Period (all classes will continue to be offered regularly)

> Wednesday 29 February: Deadline of Course (Drop) Period

> Monday 6 February - Wednesday 8 February:  Registration Confirmation for Spring 

2012 via CHS Portal.

> Tuesdasy 1 May: Labour Day Holiday

> Wednesday 9 May: Deadline for Course Withdrawal Period with Grade (W) 

> Monday 14 May - Wednesday 16 May: Registration for Summer 2012 via CHS Portal 

> Saturday 11 February: Classes Begin - Spring 2012

> Wednesday 22 February: Deadline of Course Change (Add/Drop) Period

> Saturday 14 April - Thursday 19 April: Easter Holiday

> Wednesday 25 April: Sinai Liberation Holiday

> Saturday 26 May - Thursday 14 June

   Final Exams Period for All Spring Courses and Graduaton Projects

> Thursday 24 May: Last Day of Classes - Spring 2012


